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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 NAVANEETH V Laji mol S (MTHR) 142-A, Nayikkan Modi, 
Mulakuzha, Mulakuzha, 

689505, Chengannur

  

2 24/01/2026 Asiya Shabahudeen Salamath (MTHR) 134, Mulakuzha, 
Mulakuzha, Mulakuzha, 

689505, Chengannur

  

3 24/01/2026 saranya mol S S SURESH K S (FTHR) 28 SURESH BHAVAN, 
Mulakuzha, Mulakuzha, 

Mulakuzha, 689505, 
Chengannur

  

4 24/01/2026 Anjana Somanadh Sreedevi (MTHR) Chudukattil House, 
RKV, Pandanad, 

Pandanad, 689506, 
Chengannur

  

5 24/01/2026 Beena Kochukunju Kochu Kunju (HSBN) Kattitharayil House, 
RKV, Pandanad, 

Pandanad, 689506, 
Chengannur

  

6 24/01/2026 Rejitha Kumari S Ajithkumar Kk (HSBN) Kuzhipparambil House, 
Thuruthikkad, 

Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

7 24/01/2026 MOLI THOMAS THOMAS C (HSBN) CHITTIKATTU 
THOTTATHIL, 

KODUKULANJI, Ala, 
KODUKULANJI, 

689508, Chengannur

  

8 24/01/2026 VINU K V VIJAYAN T K (FTHR) KUTTIYIL, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

CHENGANNUR, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

689121, 
CHENGANNUR

  

9 24/01/2026 Govind R Rajesh C P (FTHR) 05/334 Cheenkapurath, 
Kannamkara, 

mulakuzha, Karakkad, 
689504, Chengannur

  

10 24/01/2026 TINY JOSEPH S r Jaya Gabriel (OTHR) 15/57 St Joseph Convent 
Cheriyanadu, 

Cheriyanadu, Puliyoor, 
Cheriyanadu, 689511, 

Chengannoor

  

11 24/01/2026 Josephkutty M K Kuruvilla Mammen 
(FTHR)

4/439,Thykkakathu, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 

Thiruvanvandoor P O, 
689109, Chengannur

  

12 24/01/2026 Jiji Varghese Varghese Idicula 
(FTHR)

111, venmony, 
venmony, venmony, 
689509, chengannur

  

13 24/01/2026 Annamma Joseph V V George (FTHR) 439/Thykkakathu, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 

Thiruvanvandoor P O, 
689109, Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

14 24/01/2026 AMAL T MATHEW MATHEW KURIAN 
(FTHR)

THAIKOOTTATHIL, 
VAZHARMANGALM, 

CHENGANNUR, 
VAZHARMANGALM, 

689124, 
CHENGANNUR

  

15 24/01/2026 SINJU ABRAHAM SUSAMMA (MTHR) PARAKUZHIYIL, 
KALLISSERY, 

CHENGANNUR, 
KALLISSERY, 689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

16 24/01/2026 ARJUN V VINUMON V (FTHR) ANANDA VILLA, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

Chengannur, 
Vazharmangalam, 

689124, Chengannur

  

17 24/01/2026 Achamma Sodaran (HSBN) Nettikkalil Vadakkethil, 
Venmony, Chengannur, 

Venmony, 689509, 
Chengannur

  

18 24/01/2026 Thara Krishnan Jithin Raj T R (HSBN) Thottadicharuvil, 
Poomala, Ala, Poomala, 

689520, Chengannur

  

19 24/01/2026 S Lekshmipriya C G SREEKUMAR 
(FTHR)

SREERENJINI, 
BUDHANOOR, 
ENNAKKADU, 
BUDHANOOR, 

689510, 
CHENGANNUR

  

20 24/01/2026 Vijayamma M K Sasidharan K R (FTHR) Konathethu, Ala, Ala, 
Ala, 689126, 
Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

21 24/01/2026 HEMALATHA R G MOHANAN (HSBN) THAYIL 
MANIKANTA SAD, 

LAKASSERI, 
CHENGANNUR, 

CHENGANNUR P O, 
689121, 

CHENGANNUR

  

22 24/01/2026 MATHEWS GEORGE K M GEORGE (FTHR) KADUKKARA 
HOUSE, VENMONY, 

VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

23 24/01/2026 GOPALKRISHNAN 
KESHAVAN NAIR 

OMANA 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

NAIR (WIFE)

102-1, HARI MANAS, 
MANGALAM, 

VAZHARMANGALAM, 
689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

24 24/01/2026 MAHADEV S SIVAN V (FTHR) 501, SREENILAYAM, 
CHENNITHALA, 

THRIPPERUMTHURA, 
THRIPPERUMTHURA 

P O, 690105, 
MAVELIKARA

  

25 24/01/2026 G MOHANAN PARAMESWARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

THAYIL 
MANIKANTA SAD, 

LAKASSERI, 
CHENGANNUR, 

CHENGANNUR P O, 
689121, 

CHENGANNUR

  

26 24/01/2026 OMANA 
THANKAMMA 

VALLIAVEETTLE

A C OOMMEN (HSBN) ARAYALUMOOTTIL, 
PUTHENCAVU, 
CHENGANNUR, 
PUTHENCAVU, 

689123, 
CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

27 24/01/2026 OMANA 
GOPALKRISHNAN 

NAIR 

GOPALKRISHNAN 
KESAVAN NIAR 

(HSBN)

102-1, HARI MANAS, 
MANGALAM, 

VAZHARMANGALAM, 
689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

28 24/01/2026 SARAMMA CHANDY CHANDY OOMMEN 
(HSBN)

NEDUMTHARAYIL 
KRIPA SADANAM, 

ANGADICKAL, 
PUTHENCAVU P O, 

PUTHENCAVU, 
689123, 

CHENGANNUR

  

29 24/01/2026 ALTHAF HUSSAIN MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

439,KARUVELIL, 
PAVUKKARA, 

KURATTISSERY, 
PAVUKKARA, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

30 24/01/2026 ABIN B VARGHESE BINU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

PUTHENVEETTIL 
THAZHATHATHIL, 

PENNUKKARA, ALA, 
POOMALA, 689520, 

CHENGANNUR

  

31 24/01/2026 SUSAMMA 
MATHEWS GEORGE 

MATHEWS GEORGE 
(HSBN)

KADUKKARA 
HOUSE, VENMONY, 

VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

32 24/01/2026 PUSHPA K K SREEKUMAR (HSBN) USHA BHAVANAM, 
ELANJIMEL P O, 
CHENGANNUR, 

ELANJIMEL, 689511, 
CHENGANNUR

  

33 24/01/2026 ANU MAMACHAN MAMACHAN (FTHR) 282/ KOLLANTE 
THEKKETHIL, 

KODUKULANJI, ALA, 
KODUKULANJI P O, 

689508, 
CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

34 24/01/2026 HEMA JAYAKUMAR JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) 137 KALATHIYIL, 
KURATTIKKADU, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

35 24/01/2026 SNEHA SAJU SAJU M K (FTHR) MEKKARAPUTHENCHIRAYIL, 
PULIYOOR, 
PULIYOOR, 

PULIYOOR, 689510, 
CHENGANNUR

  

36 24/01/2026 CHRISTY JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) CHAKKAPOOTTIL, 
ELANJIMEL, 

CHENGANNUR, 
ELANJIMEL, 689511, 

CHENGANNUR

  

37 24/01/2026 Sasidharan K R Vijayamma (WIFE) Konathethu Veedu, Ala, 
Ala, Ala, 689126, 

Chengannur

  

38 24/01/2026 SHANTA AMMA SOMASEKARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

CHENGANNUR, 
VAZHARMANGALAM 

P O, 689124, 
CHENGANNUR

  

39 24/01/2026 GOPALA KRISHNAN 
NAIR 

VELU KURUP (FTHR) THEKKEARIYANNETHU 
REVATHI, 

KURATTIKKADU, 
MANNAR, MANNAR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

40 24/01/2026 Seethal S Sasidharan K R (FTHR) Konatheth, ala, Ala, Ala, 
689126, Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

41 24/01/2026 GEEVARGHESE A K KORTHU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

03/296 
AMERTHURETH 

HOUSE, PERISSERY, 
PULIYOOR, 

PERISSERY P O, 
689126, 

CHENGANNUR

  

42 24/01/2026 Sisily Joshua P V Joshua (HSBN) Mundappallil, 
Puthencavu, 
Chengannur, 

Puthencavu, 689123, 
Chengannur

  

43 24/01/2026 Athira Murali Muralidharan PIllai M P 
(FTHR)

2/202, Mullaparambil, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 
Thiruvanvandoor, 

Thiruvanvandoor P O, 
689109, Chengannur

  

44 24/01/2026 John Cherian Cherian John (FTHR) Elanjimoottil Parambil 
Veedu, Vanmazhy, 

Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur

  

45 24/01/2026 LEELA MANI GOPALA KRISHNAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

THEKKEARIYANNETHU 
REVATHY, 

KURATTIKKADU, 
MANNAR, MANNAR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

46 24/01/2026 SHINU MATHEW 
SHAJI 

E M SHAJI (FTHR) EDAYADIYIL, 
VANMAZHI, 
PANDANAD, 

PANDANAD, 689506, 
CHENGANNUR

  

47 24/01/2026 Parisha R Rahmathulla (HSBN) Lukman Manzil, 
Kollakadavu, 
Cheriyanad, 

Kollakadavu, 690509, 
Chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

48 24/01/2026 Sheba Mariam Shaji Jesily Shaji (MTHR) Edayadiyil Thundiyil, 
Vanmazhy, Pandanad, 

Pandanad, 689506, 
Chengannur

  

49 24/01/2026 DEVANARAYANAN 
V 

VINOD P D (FTHR) PADMAVILASAM, 
BUDHANOOR, 
ENNAKKAD, 

BUDHANOOR, 
689510, 

CHENGANNUR

  

50 24/01/2026 Haripriya O Latha (MTHR) Sreehari, Pennukkara, 
Ala, Pennukkara, 

689520, Chengannur

  

51 24/01/2026 Amritha S SIVADAS R (FTHR) SIVAMANDIRAM, 
BUDHANOOR, 
ENNAKKADU, 
BUDHANOOR, 

689510, 
CHENGANNUR

  

52 24/01/2026 RACHEL G GOPI (FTHR) PANIKKASSERIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENNITHALA P O, 
THRIPPERUMTHURA, 

CHENNITHALA, 
690105, MAVELIKARA

  

53 24/01/2026 SALIN VARGHESE JOHN BINU (HSBN) 122/ 
PERUMKUZHIYIL 

KOCHUVEEDU, 
KODUKULANJI, ALA, 
KODUKULANJI P O, 

689508, 
CHENGANNUR

  

54 24/01/2026 Aryan S Das M N Sivadas (FTHR) Sivajyothis, Oripram, 
Chennithala, 

Chennithala P O, 
690105, Mavelikara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

55 24/01/2026 MILAN GEORGE 
ZACHARIAH

MELVIN 
ZACHARIAH 

GEORGE (FTHR)

ERATTAKULANGARA 
MINI MAHAL, 

MULAKKUZHA, 
MULAKKUZHA, 
MULAKKUZHA, 

689504, 
CHENGANNUR

  

56 24/01/2026 ABHILASH JACOB JACOB K S (FTHR) SONI VILLA, 
CHERIYANAD, 
CHERIYANAD, 
CHERIYANAD, 

689511, 
CHENGANNUR

  

57 24/01/2026 BASIL A MATHEWS ABY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYAR 
VADAKKETHIL ABY 

VILLA, 
KODUKULANJI 

KARODU, 
VENMONY, 

KOZHUVALLOOR, 
689521, 

CHENGANNUR

  

58 24/01/2026 REGHU KUMAR M C SOUMYA (WIFE) SARASWATHI 
MANDHIRAM, 

PULIYOOR PART, 
PULIYOOR, 

PULIYOOR P O, 
689510, 

CHENGANNUR

  

59 24/01/2026 ARYA M MOHANAN MOHANAN M T 
(FTHR)

MAMKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, ALA, ALA, 

ALA, 689126, 
CHENGANNUR

  

60 24/01/2026 G J IDIN JOHN GINGLE JOHN (FTHR) VINU BHAVANAM, 
PUNTHALA, 
VENMONY, 

PUNTHALA P O, 
689509, 

CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

61 24/01/2026 DURGA THANKAM AJITH KUMAR V N 
(FTHR)

VISWAVILASAM, 
PANDANAD WEST, 

PANDANAD, 
PANDANAD WEST, 

689506, 
CHENGANNUR

  

62 24/01/2026 SHILU THOMAS IDICULA (FTHR) 8/239, SHINU VILLA, 
KOLLAKADAVU, 

CHERIYANAD, 
KOLLAKADAVU, 

690509, 
CHENGANNUR

  

63 24/01/2026 Thejas Shaji Bindhu P S (MTHR) Chitra, P, Mulakuzha, 
Karakkad, 689504, 

Chengannur

  

64 24/01/2026 Rufus Joe Idicula Leedia Idicula (MTHR) Parayil Charuvuzhathil, 
Kallissery, Chengannur, 

Kallissery, 689124, 
Chengannur

  

65 24/01/2026 NITHIN SAJI 
VARGHESE

SAJI VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKKALAYIL, 
CHERIYANAD, 
CHERIYANAD, 
CHERIYANAD, 

689511, 
CHENGANNUR

  

66 24/01/2026 DIYA ELIZABETH 
LALGI

LALGI THOMAS 
(FTHR)

VAILIPURETHU 
LALGI BHAVAN, 
PIRALASSERY, 
MULAKUZHA, 
PIRALASSERY, 

689122, 
CHENGANNUR

  

67 24/01/2026 Niranjana Satheesh Satheesh MS (FTHR) 12/356 valiyaparambu 
colony, mulakuzha, 

mulakuzha, peringala, 
689505, chengannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

68 24/01/2026 JESSA SUNNY DAISY SUNNY 
(MTHR)

CHACKOLIL HOUSE, 
THRIPPERUNTHURA, 
THRIPPERUNTHURA, 

CHENNITHALA, 
690105, MAVELIKARA

  

69 24/01/2026 ANISHA MATHEW JOHN MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MANNARETHU 
HOUSE, ALA, ALA, 

ALA, 689126, 
CHENGANNUR

  

70 24/01/2026 SUNITHA V SANTHOSH (HSBN) THUNDATHIL, 
NEDUVARAMCODE, 

ALA, 
NEDUVARAMCODE, 

689508, 
CHENGANNUR

  

71 24/01/2026 KRISHNAN 
RAMANAN NAIR 

KRISHNA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

VIVAN VILLA, 
PUNTHALA P O, 

VENMONY, 
PUNTHALA, 689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

72 24/01/2026 LALGI THOMAS JOHN THOMAS 
(FTHR)

VAILIPURETHU 
LALGI BHAVAN, 
PIRALASSERY, 
MULAKUZHA, 
PIRALASSERY, 

689122, 
CHENGANNUR

  

73 24/01/2026 ASWATHY K KRISHNAN 
NAMPOOTHIRI S N 

(FTHR)

KRISHNA NIVAS, 
THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
THIRUVANVANDOOR, 

689109, 
CHENGANNUR

  

74 24/01/2026 ANNIE BIJU BIJU BABY (HSBN) MATTATHETHU 
MODIYIL, 

PENNUKKARA, ALA, 
PENNUKKARA, 

689520, 
CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

75 24/01/2026 Sajin S Anitha C (MTHR) Saji Sadanam, 
Karakkad, Mulakuzha, 

Karakkad, 689504, 
Chengannur

  

76 24/01/2026 SAM JOSE 
THATTARETHU

JOSE SAMUEL (FTHR) THATTARETHU 
PUTHENPURA, 
VENMONEY, 
VENMONEY, 

VENMONEY, 689509, 
CHENGANNUR

  

77 24/01/2026 Mani Sivan K A (HSBN) 04/372 
KALLUVADAKKETHIL, 

THITTAMEL, 
PULIYOOR, 

CHENGANNUR P O, 
689121, 

CHENGANNUR

  

78 24/01/2026 ANISHA MATHEW JOHN MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MANNARETHU 
HOUSE, ALA, ALA, 

ALA, 689126, 
CHENGANNUR

  

79 24/01/2026 VIJUMON 
VARGHESE 

L D VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

19/409-LAHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ERAMATHOOR, 
KURATTISSERY, 
ERAMATHOOR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

80 24/01/2026 ATHUL BINU BINU C S (FTHR) CHAKKEDETHUNDIYIL, 
KEEZHVANMAZHY, 

PANDANAD, 
PANDANAD, 689506, 

CHENGANNUR

  

81 24/01/2026 VAISAKH SENAN CHANDRASENAN 
(FTHR)

VAISAKH BHAVAN, 
CHERIYANAD P O, 

CHENGANNUR, 
CHERIYANAD, 

689511, 
CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

82 24/01/2026 Arya S N K Sukumaran (FTHR) Mohanavilasam, 
Pennukkara, Ala, 
Pennukkara P O, 

689520, Chengannur

  

83 24/01/2026 ANJITHA VIJAYAN VIJAYAN K K (FTHR) 483, KARIYIL 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

KUTTEMPEROOR, 
MANNAR, 

KUTTEMPEROOR P 
O, 689623, 

CHENGANNUR

  

84 24/01/2026 ABIAH MARY JACOB JACOB THOMAS 
(FTHR)

1/47 MAMPATTA, 
VALANJAVATTOM 

EAST, PANDANADU, 
VALANJAVATTOM 

EAST, 689104, 
CHENGANNUR

  

85 24/01/2026 AJAY M JAYAN JAYAN M T (FTHR) MANNARATHARA, 
VANMAZHY, 
PANDANAD, 

PANDANAD, 689506, 
CHENGANNUR

  

86 24/01/2026 SINEE SARAH LALGI LALGI THOMAS 
(HSBN)

VAILIPURETHU 
LALGI BHAVAN, 
PIRALASSERY, 
MULAKUZHA, 
PIRALASSERY, 

689122, 
CHENGANNUR

  

87 24/01/2026 Sivan Anandanachari (FTHR) 04/372 
KALLUVADAKKETHIL, 

THITTAMEL, 
PULIYOOR, 

CHENGANNUR P O, 
689121, 

CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

88 24/01/2026 BIJU MATHEW ANU BIJU (WIFE) 02/506,CHIRAMEL 
MARY VILASAM, 

MANNAR, 
KURATTISSERY, 

PAVUKKARA P O, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

89 24/01/2026 RENJINI RAJAN MANU KUMAR 
(HSBN)

PARUVATHITTA 
CHIRAYIL, 

KURATTIKKADU, 
MANNAR, MANNAR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

90 24/01/2026 MERIYA SUSAN 
SUSHEEL 

SUSEEL ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

CHARUVUPARAMBIL, 
KODUKULANJI, Ala, 

KODUKULANJI, 
689508, Chengannur

  

91 24/01/2026 SHAJI D DIVAKARAN P N 
(FTHR)

VALLIYIL, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 

689505, 
CHENGANNUR

  

92 24/01/2026 Siva Bharath K K K Bharathan (FTHR) Kallooparampil House, 
Ala, Ala, Ala, 689126, 

Chengannur

  

93 24/01/2026 DRISHYA SHAJI SHAJI D (FTHR) VALLIYIL, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 

689505, 
CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

94 24/01/2026 MANOJ B BINOY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

CHANGAYIL HOUSE 
ERAMATHOOR PO 

MANNAR, 
ERAMATHOOR, 
CHENNITHALA 

TRIPPERUMTHURA, 
MANNAR, 689622, 

CHENGANOOR

  

95 24/01/2026 SOBHA V VILASINI V (MTHR) CHIRAVATHUKKAL 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 
KODUKULANJI 

KARODU, 
VENMONY, 

KOZHUVALLOOR, 
689521, 

CHENGANNUR

  

96 24/01/2026 JAISON CHERIAN CHERIAN 
VARUGHESE (FTHR)

DAIVAMTHADATHIL 
HOUSE, VENMONY, 

VENMONY, 
VENMONY P O, 

689509, 
CHENGANNUR

  

97 24/01/2026 HARI KRISHNAN P PRASANNAN T R 
(FTHR)

KAVANAL 
THUNDIYIL, 

PULIYOOR PART, 
PULIYOOR, 

ELANJIMEL, 689511, 
CHENGANNUR

  

98 24/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI T THAMARAKSHAN T 
(FTHR)

THEKKEMANKATTIL, 
PERINGILIPURAM, 

ENNAKKAD, 
PERINGILIPURAM, 

689624, 
CHENGANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

99 24/01/2026 JESSY ANTONY VIJUMON 
VARGHESE (HSBN)

19/409 - LAHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ERAMATHOOR, 
KURATTISSERY, 
ERAMATHOOR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

100 24/01/2026 ASWATHY P H SARATH S PILLAI 
(HSBN)

MURIPLAVILAYIL, 
MAMPRA, 

CHERIYANAD, 
MAMPRA, 689508, 

CHENGANNUR

  

101 24/01/2026 KANNAN P T R PRASANNA 
KUMAR (FTHR)

KAVANAL 
THUNDIYIL, 

PULIYOOR PART, 
PULIYOOR, 

ELANJIMEL, 689511, 
CHENGANNUR

  

102 24/01/2026 Ashley Vinod Vinod (HSBN) Vinod Nivas, Ala, Ala, 
Ala, 689126, 
Chengannur

  

103 24/01/2026 JOHN THOMAS CHERIYAN JOHN 
(FTHR)

VAILIPURETHU 
LALGI BHAVAN, 
PIRALASSERY, 
MULAKUZHA, 
PIRALASSERY, 

689122, 
CHENGANNUR

  

104 24/01/2026 HARISANKAR H HARIHARAPUTHRA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

PAZHAVOOR HOUSE, 
KUTTEMPEROOR, 

MANNAR, 
KUTTEMPEROOR, 

689623, 
CHENGANNUR

  

105 24/01/2026 Irene Mariam Stanley Stanley Varghese 
(FTHR)

Moonnuthengil, 
Kuttemperoor, Mannar, 
Kuttemperoor, 689623, 

Chengannur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

106 24/01/2026 Pooja Pradeep Rahul M R (HSBN) Modithadathil, 
Areekkara, Mulakuzha, 

Areekkara, 689505, 
Chengannur

  

107 24/01/2026 RINI VARGHESE VARUGHESE  JAMES 
A (FTHR)

Alummoottil,Bhanu 
Lane, Peroorkada, 

Peroorkada, Peroorkada, 
695005, Peroorkada

  

108 24/01/2026 YEMIMMA S DAVID SALLYKUTTY S 
DAVID (MTHR)

PALAMOOTTIL 
VADAKKETHIL, 
THONACKADU, 

PULIYOOR, 
THONACKADU, 

689511, 
CHENGANNUR

  

109 24/01/2026 SHIJI JOHN MATHEW THOMAS 
(HSBN)

CHARIVUPARAMPIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHARMANGALAM, 
CHENGANNUR, 

VAZHARMANGALAM, 
689121, 

CHENGANNUR

  

110 24/01/2026 JOSH OOMMEN OOMMEN SAMUEL 
(FTHR)

01/253 
CHEEKKENPARA 

THAZHATHETHIL, 
PUTHENKAVU, 
MULAKUZHA, 

PUTHENKAVU P O, 
689123, 

CHENGANNUR

  

111 24/01/2026 LINI JOSE RAJALEKSHMI C R 
(OTHR)

VETTAMPALLIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKOLE, 
MAVELIKARA, 

CHERUKOLE, 690104, 
MAVELIKARA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

112 24/01/2026 Meenakshi Jayaprakash Deepa G (MTHR) MYLAPPALLIL 
JAYABHAVAN, 

PRAYAR, 
PANDANAD NORTH, 
PANDANAD, 689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

113 24/01/2026 SILPA ANN 
ABRAHAM

JITHIN JACOB ALEX 
(HSBN)

PLAMPARAMPIL 
SIBY VILLA, 

ANGADICAL SOUTH, 
CHENGANNUR, 

ANGADICAL SOUTH, 
689122, 

CHENGANNUR

  

114 24/01/2026 HANO JENU JOSEPH JENU P JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

HANO VILLA, 
PUNTHALA, 
VENMONY, 

PUNTHALA, 689509, 
CHENGANNUR

  

115 24/01/2026 LEKSHMI 
VENUGOPAL

RAJESH R (HSBN) KEECHERIL, 
VENMONY, 

ALAPPUZHA, 
VENMONY, 689509, 

CHEGANOOR

  

116 24/01/2026 Vishnu P Prasad P M (FTHR) Pulinilkunnathil, 
Areekkara, Mulakuzha, 

Areekkara, 689505, 
Chengannur

  

117 24/01/2026 Neethu Raj Visakh Vijayan (HSBN) Thottadicharuvil, 
Poomala, Ala, Poomala, 

689520, Chengannur

  

118 24/01/2026 ALEYAMMA JOHN 
THOMAS

JOHN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

VAILIPURETHU 
LALGI BHAVAN, 
PIRALASSERY, 
MULAKUZHA, 
PIRALASSERY, 

689122, 
CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

119 24/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNA A AJIKUMAR K S 
(FTHR)

KRISHNAKRIPA, 
ELANJIMEL SOUTH, 

PULIYOOR, 
ELANJIMEL, 689511, 

CHENGANNUR

  

120 24/01/2026 Adwaith C A Ajikumar V S (FTHR) Chamakkalayil, 
Areekkara, Mulakuzha, 

Areekkara, 689505, 
Chengannur

  

121 24/01/2026 Sreelekshmy P V Padmakumari T V 
(MTHR)

KULAPPURAVADAKKETHIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

LAKASSERY, 
CHENGANNUR, 
CHENGANNUR, 

689121, 
CHENGANNUR

  

122 24/01/2026 Wilson jacob ponamma jacob (MTHR) valiyaveettil house, 
chennithala, 

thripperumthura, 
thripperumthura, 

690105, mavelikara

  

123 24/01/2026 Nithya Vinod Vinod Kumar K K 
(FTHR)

Kalluzhathil, Ala, Ala, 
Ala, 689126, 
Chengannur

  

124 24/01/2026 Oonnoonni Issac G Oonnonni (FTHR) Thennadiyil, 
Eramathoor PO, 

Mannar, Eramathoor, 
689622, Mavelikkara

  

125 24/01/2026 NIMISHA ANN 
JONCY 

JONCY P GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
PLANGATTIL 

HOUSE, VANMAZHY, 
PANDANAD, 

PANDANAD, 689506, 
CHENGANNUR

  

126 24/01/2026 Aswathy C U Udayan CN (FTHR) Chakkittakizhakkethi, 
Areekkara, Mulakuzha, 

Areekkara, 689505, 
Chengannur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

127 24/01/2026 ANU BIJU BIJU MATHEW 
(HSBN)

002/506,CHIRAMEL 
MARY VILASAM, 

MANNAR, 
KURATTISSERY, 

PAVUKKARA P O, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

128 24/01/2026 ADITYA AJIT P G AJIT KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PALACKAL HOUSE, 
THONACKAD, 

PULIYOOR, 
THONACKADU, 

689511, 
CHENGANNUR

  

129 24/01/2026 NANDABALA S SETHULEKSHMI K 
(MTHR)

LEKSHMINARAYANEEYAM, 
PRAYAR, 

PANDANAD, 
PANDANAD NORTH, 

689124, 
CHENGANNUR

  

130 24/01/2026 LIYA MARIAM 
THAMPU 

THAMPU JOHN 
(FTHR)

VILANILATHU 
HOUSE, THITTAMEL, 

CHENGANNUR, 
CHENGANNUR P O, 

689121, 
CHENGANNUR

  

131 24/01/2026 SUNITHA S ANILKUMAR T S 
(HSBN)

VISWAKARMALAYAM, 
CHERUKOLE, 

CHENNITHALA, 
CHERUKOLE, 690104, 

MAVELIKARA

  

132 24/01/2026 AMAL CHANDRAN C REJANI B (OTHR) KANATHIL 
THARAYIL, 

CHERUKOLE, 
MAVELIKARA, 
EZHAKADAVU, 

690104, MAVELIKARA

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

133 24/01/2026 HIBA HUSSAIN SAKKIR HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

PONNATHATTUVELIL, 
PAVUKKARA, 

KURATTISSERY, 
PAVUKKARA, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

134 24/01/2026 Freeda Oommen Oommen Koshy (FTHR) Ebenezer House, 
Kollakadavu, 
Cheriyanad, 

Kollakadavu P O, 
690509, Chengannur

  

135 24/01/2026 SIBY C ABRAHAM CHERIAN ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

PLAMPARAMPIL SIBI 
VILLA, ANGADICAL 

SOUTH, 
CHENGANNUR, 

ANGADICAL SOUTH, 
689122, 

CHENGANNUR

  

136 24/01/2026 ALBEY ASOKAN ASOKAN K K (FTHR) 252 KANNAMKERIL 
PUTHEN PURAYIL, 

MELPADOM, 
MANNAR, 

MELPADOM, 689627, 
CHENGANNUR

  

137 24/01/2026 NIRMAL P JONCY JONCY P GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
PALANGATTIL 

HOUSE, VANMAZHY, 
PANDANAD, 

PANDANAD P O, 
689506, 

CHENGANNUR

  

138 24/01/2026 Shibu Abraham Abraham (FTHR) Shreyas, Karakkad P O, 
Mulakuzha, Karakkad, 
689504, Chengannur

  

139 24/01/2026 AMBADY 
KOCHUMON 

KOCHUMON N T 
(FTHR)

NANGALADIYIL, 
MELPADOM P O, 
KURATTISSERY, 

MELPADOM, 689627, 
CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

140 24/01/2026 MANJU 
VISWANATHAN 

VISWANATHAN 
(FTHR)

WARD 3   VISHNU 
BHAVAN, 

KODUKULANJI 
KARODU, 

VENMONY, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

689521, 
CHENGANNUR

  

141 24/01/2026 Aleyamma Abraham George 
(HSBN)

Kottureth Puthenveedu, 
Budhannur, Ennakkad, 
Budhannur, 689510, 

Chengannur

  

142 24/01/2026 JINCY P MATHAI JOSHU MAMMEN 
(HSBN)

MALAYIL VEEDU, 
PENNUKKARA, ALA, 

PENNUKKARA, 
689520, 

CHENGANNUR

  

143 24/01/2026 ATHUL S PRASAD PRASAD KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THEVANA MODIYIL, 
VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 

VENMONY P O, 
689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

144 24/01/2026 M B Latha Ajith Kumar (HSBN) Sreehari, Pennukkara, 
Ala, Pennukkara, 

689520, Chengannur

  

145 24/01/2026 ROSHNI MOHAN CHANDRIKA 
MOHAN (OTHR)

ROSHNI NIVAS, 
CHERUKOLE, 

MAVELIKARA, 
EZHAKKADAVU, 

690104, MAVELIKARA

  

146 24/01/2026 SAHAL H HARIS AA (FTHR) AMMANOOR 
THEKKETHIL, 

MANNAR, 
KURATTISSERY, 
MANNAR, 689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

147 24/01/2026 Aleena Wilson jacob ponamma (OTHR) valiyaveettil, 
chennithala, 

thripperumthura, 
thripperumthura, 

690105, mavelikara

  

148 24/01/2026 Moncy Mathew O M Mathew (FTHR) Omasseril Kizhakkethil, 
Pennukara, Ala, 

Pennukara, 689520, 
Chengannur

  

149 24/01/2026 JONCY P GEORGE P K GEORGE (FTHR) KIZHAKKE 
PALANGATTIL 

HOUSE, VANMAZHY, 
PANDANAD, 

PANDANAD P O, 
689506, 

CHENGANNUR

  

150 24/01/2026 AHADA NIZAR NIZARUDEEN (FTHR) SAJNA MANZIL, 
PUNTHALA, 
VENMONY, 

PUNTHALA, 689509, 
CHENGANNUR

  

151 24/01/2026 MAMMEN JACOB CHACKO V M (FTHR) VATTAYUZHATHIL, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 
MULAKUZHA, 

689505, 
CHENGANNUR

  

152 24/01/2026 HASSAIN SULAIMAN V K SULAIMAN 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
KURATTISSERY, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

153 24/01/2026 Akshai A M Jagadamma (MTHR) Anchanickal House, 
Kuttemperoor, Mannar, 
Kuttemperoor, 689623, 

Chengannur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

154 24/01/2026 FATHIMA HAKKEEM P M HAKKEEM 
SAHIB (FTHR)

FATHIMA MANSIL, 
PAVUKKARA, 

KURATTISSERY, 
PAVUKKARA, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

155 24/01/2026 Varghese George Sibi Chacko (WIFE) Kottureth Puthenveedu, 
Budhannur, Ennakkad, 
Budhannur, 689510, 

Chengannur

  

156 24/01/2026 Anamika K Achu Saji K (FTHR) Kuzhipparambil, 
Thuruthikkadu, 

Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur

  

157 24/01/2026 ABDUL WAHID 
ABDUL LATHEEF 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

4/553B, Baith Ul Hamd, 
Mulakuzha, Mulakuzha, 

689505, Chengannur

  

158 24/01/2026 Abhijith P Sarojini (OTHR) Mulayithra Colony, 
Mulayithra, Pandanad, 

Pandanad, 589506, 
Chengannur

  

159 24/01/2026 Abhinav Saji K (FTHR) Kuzhipparambil, 
Thuruthikkadu, 

Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur

  

160 24/01/2026 Parvathy Mohanan Mohanan (FTHR) Pallicheruvil, 
Piralassery, 

Chengannur, Angadical 
South, 689122, 

Chengannur

  

161 24/01/2026 Abdul LATHEEF Asma Beevi (MTHR) 4/553B, Baith Ul Hamd, 
Mulakuzha, Mulakuzha, 

689505, Chengannur

  

162 24/01/2026 Sidharth VM Madhu VR (FTHR) Venchal House, RKV, 
Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur

  



Jan 25, 2026, 2:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

163 24/01/2026 Nisha Abdul LATHEEF Havvamma (MTHR) 4/553B, Baith  Ul 
Hamd, Mulakuzha, 

Mulakuzha, 689505, 
Chengannur

  

164 24/01/2026 Archana VA Anil kumar VK (FTHR) Valiyaveettil puthen 
veedu, Kozhuvalloor, 

Chengannur, 
kozhuvalloor, 689521, 

Chengannur

  

165 24/01/2026 NIDHIN J KURIAS JACOB KURIAN 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPURATHU, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

CHENGANNUR, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

689124, 
CHENGANNUR

  

166 24/01/2026 PRIYADARSHINI 
PRESANNA NAIR 

KRISHNAN 
RAMANAN NAIR 

(FTHR)

VIVAN VILLA, 
PUNTHALA P O, 

VENMONY, 
PUNTHALA, 689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

167 24/01/2026 SHARON ANNA REJI SARAMMA THOMAS 
(MTHR)

THEKKEMURIYIL, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

CHENGANNUR, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

689124, 
CHENGANNUR

  

168 24/01/2026 VEENA RAJAN RAJEEV KUMAR G 
(HSBN)

22/180 
MANTHUNDIYIL, 

THITTAMEL, 
CHENGANNUR, 

CHENGANNUR P O, 
689121, 

CHENGANNUR

  

169 24/01/2026 Abdul Wahab Abdul 
LATHEEF 

Abdul LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

4/553B, Baith Ul Hamd, 
Mulakuzha, Mulakuzha, 

689505, Chengannur
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170 24/01/2026 M N Mohan Kumar Narayana Panicker 
(FTHR)

357, Thiruvathira, 
Kuttemperoor, Mannar, 
Kuttemperoor, 689623, 

Chengannur

  

171 24/01/2026 Abin Biju Biju (FTHR) Moothedathu 
Padeettathil.Gramama.Ennakka, 

Gramam, Ennakkad, 
Ennakkad, 689624, 

Chengannur

  

172 24/01/2026 BINDU BINUKUMAR BINUKUMAR (HSBN) NALLUMMADATHIL, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

CHENGANNUR, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

689124, 
CHENGANNUR

  

173 24/01/2026 Aneesh kumar.K Krishnan (FTHR) 598.payyampallil 
Chennithala, 
Chennithala, 

Thripperumrhura, 
Chennithala, 690105, 

Chengannur

  

174 24/01/2026 JALEEL MUHAMMED HYDROSEKUTTY 
(FTHR)

398,PUTHETHU, 
VISHAVARSSERIKKARA, 

KURRATTISSERY, 
MANNAR, 689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

175 24/01/2026 REKHA K G GOPI K K (FTHR) KUTTAMATHU, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

CHENGANNUR, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

689124, 
CHENGANNUR

  

176 24/01/2026 SIVADAS SIVANANDAN (FTHR) Modiyil, Angadical 
South, Chengannur, 

Angadical South, 
689122, Chengannur
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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177 24/01/2026 KAVYA C V VIKRAMAN C C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALATHUNDIYIL, 
PULIYOOR, 

CHENGANNUR, 
PULIYOOR, 689510, 

CHENGANNUR

  

178 24/01/2026 Reshma Thampy T Aneesh Kumar (HSBN) Malayil Kizhakkethil, 
peringala, Mulakuzha, 

peringala, 689505, 
chengannur

  

179 24/01/2026 JAYAMARY 
VARGHESE 

LTTY VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

PARAYIL, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

CHENGANNUR, 
VAZHARMANGALAM, 

689124, 
CHENGANNUR

  

180 24/01/2026 KARTHIKA C V VIKRAMAN C C 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALATHUNDIYIL, 
PULIYOOR, 

CHENGANNUR, 
PULIYOOR, 689510, 

CHENGANNUR

  

181 24/01/2026 Adithya Chandran Vijayachandran Pilla 
(FTHR)

Vipin Sadanam, 
Budhanoor, Ennakkad, 
Budhanoor, 689510, 

Chengannur

  

182 24/01/2026 PRASANNA NAIR KRISHNAN 
RAMANAN NAIR 

(HSBN)

VIVAN VILLA, 
PUNTHALA P O, 

VENMONY, 
PUNTHALA, 689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

183 24/01/2026 Shaji Mon C H Haneefa Rawther 
(FTHR)

671, Puthu parambil, 
Mulakuzha, Mulakuzha, 

689505, Chengannur

  

184 24/01/2026 Lillykutty Varghese Joseph Luke (OTHR) Choolamthuruthil 
Puthenpurayil, 
Karikkuzhy, 

Thripperumthura, 
Chennithala South, 

690105, Mavelikkara
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185 24/01/2026 Ann Maria Varghese Varghese P (FTHR) Kadavil Anugraha, 
Karikkuzhy, 

Thripperumthura, 
Chennithala South, 

690105, Mavelikkara

  

186 24/01/2026 Jesna Shaji P S Shaji mon C H (FTHR) 671, Puthu parambil, 
Mulakuzha, Mulakuzha, 

689505, Chengannur

  

187 24/01/2026 Vinod ND Nalinackshi (OTHR) Chenkilathu.Gramam.Ennakkad, 
Gramam, Ennakkad, 
Ennakkad, 689624, 

Chengannur

  

188 24/01/2026 SUNITHA KUMARI VINOD P G (HSBN) KAVERIYIL HOUSE, 
AREEKARA, 

MULAKUZHA, 
AREEKARA, 689505, 

CHENGANNUR

  

189 24/01/2026 Anandhu VS Sobha VG Venu 
(MTHR)

Valiyezhathu House, 
Keezhvanmazhy, 

Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur

  

190 24/01/2026 Allen Sabu Scaria Laila Sabu (MTHR) Kuzhikandathil Veedu, 
Panchayathupadi, 

Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur

  

191 24/01/2026 Archana S Rajan Satheesan S (OTHR) Chenkilathu, Gramam, 
Ennakkad, Ennakkad, 
689624, Chengannur

  

192 24/01/2026 Abin Sabu Scaria Laila (MTHR) Kuzhikandathil Veedu, 
Panchayathu.Padi, 

Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur

  

193 24/01/2026 DILIP JINNA JAMEELA JINNA 
(MTHR)

103, Maliyekkal, 
paavukkara, 

kurattissery, mannar, 
689622, chengannur
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194 24/01/2026 KAVYA RATHEESH RATHEESH R (FTHR) PULAKULAM, 
KADAMPOOR, 
BUDHANOOR, 
BUDHANOOR, 

689510, 
CHENGANNUR

  

195 24/01/2026 Adwaith V Satheesan S (OTHR) Chenkilathu.Gramam.Ennakkad, 
Gramam, Ennakkad, 
Ennakkad, 689624, 

Chengannur

  

196 24/01/2026 Gayathri Shaji Shobha V (MTHR) Mandirathekkethil, 
Karakkad, Mulakuzha, 

Karakkad, 689504, 
Chengannur

  

197 24/01/2026 Mohammed Suhail S M Sunil (FTHR) 014/10, Modiyil, 
Mulakuzha, Mulakuzha, 

689505, Chengannur

  

198 24/01/2026 Raji R Rajan (FTHR) Malavikeyam, Punthala, 
Venmony, Punthala, 
689509, Chengannur

  

199 24/01/2026 Lalu MS Sabu (OTHR) Kuzhikandathil Veedu, 
Panchayathu Padi, 

Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur

  

200 24/01/2026 Prasannan C K Ajithakumari R (WIFE) Charivukalayil 
Vadakkethil, Karakkad, 
Mulakuzha, Karakkad, 
689504, Chengannur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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